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G30
ICE CRUSHER

Safety system
Fine ice crystals in a few seconds
/ Ghiaccio fine in pochi secondi

Made with all-metal parts
/ Costruito utilizzando solo parti in metallo 

Continuous duty at any time of day
/ Continuità di lavoro in ogni momento 

della giornata

Voltage / Alimentazione

Power / Motore

Rpm 50hz / 60hz

Net weight / Peso netto

Gross weight / Peso lordo

Dimensions

220-240V • 50-60 hz 

300 W 

1400 rpm

8,7 kg

10,8 kg

210 x 450 x 430h mm

Technical data Features

Note: Additional voltage models available. 

FINE ICE CRYSTALS 
IN A FEW SECONDS

The safety system, 
activated by lifting 
the lever, ensures 
that the operator 
works in all safety.


